School School Type

Abbott Loop Elementary School Elementary, PreK

ACT Alternative, Qualification
Airport Heights Elementary School
Alaska Middle College School (AMCS) High

Elementary, PreK

Alaska Native Cultural Charter School

Charter, World Language, PreK

Alaska State School for Deaf and Hard of Hearing Alternative, Qualification

Alpenglow Elementary School Elementary

Charter, Middle

Anchorage STrEaM Academy

Aquarian Charter School

ASD Virtual

Charter, World Language

Online Alternative
Aurora Elementary School Elementary

High, CTE, Qualification

Bartlett High

Baxter Elementary School Elementary, Qualification

Bayshore Elementary School Elementary
Bear Valley Elementary School Elementary
Begich Middle School Middle

Benny Benson Alternative High School/SEARCH

Bettye Davis East Anchorage High School

Secondary Alternative

High, Secondary Alternative, Qualification

Birchwood ABC Elementary School Elementary, Elementary Alternative

Bowman Elementary School Elementary, Elementary Alternative, PreK

Campbell STEM Elementary School Elementary, PreK

Central Middle School Middle, Secondary Alternative

Chester Valley Elementary School Elementary, PreK

Chinook Elementary School Elementary, Elementary Alternative

Chugach Optional Elementary School Elementary, Elementary Alternative

Chugiak Elementary School
Chugiak High School
Clark Middle School

Elementary, World Language

High, Secondary Alternative, World Language
Middle, Qualification

College Gate Elementary School Elementary, Qualification, World Language

Creekside Park Elementary School Elementary, PreK

Denali Montessori School Elementary, Elementary Alternative, PreK

Phone

907-742-5400
907-742-3950
907-742-4550
907-742-8900
907-742-1370
907-742-4281
907-742-3300
907-742-9000
907-742-4900
907-742-1351
907-742-0300
907-742-1800
907-742-1750
907-742-5360
907-742-5900
907-742-0500
907-742-2050
907-742-2100
907-742-3450
907-742-5600
907-742-5560
907-742-5100
907-742-0335
907-742-6700
907-742-3730
907-742-3400
907-742-3050
907-742-4700
907-742-1500
907-742-1550
907-742-4500

Principal
Arthur Sosa
Shawn Bernard
Michael Webb

Kern McGinley
Sheila Sweetsir

Ann Curry

Denise Demetree

Adam Mokelke

Brittany Nerland

Carol Boatman

Anna Walker

Sean Prince

Mara Rosenthal (acting)

Heidi Packer

Carissa Cote
Brendan Wilson
Frank Reuter
Samuel Spinella
Michael Thomas
Patrick Freeman
Dr. Jenny Whitt

Joel Roylance
Meghan McCarthy-Grant

Twila Frye

Clare Hill
Heather Mildon
Megan Hatswell

Cessilye Williams
Darrell Berntsen

David Christal
Ruth Dene

Grade/age
levels

PreK-6
Ages 18-21
Prek-6
College level
prek-8

Pre K-12
K-6

6-8

K-6

K-12

K-6

9-12

prek-5


https://abbottloop.asdk12.org/
mailto:sosa_arthur@asdk12.org
https://act.asdk12.org/
mailto:Bernard_Shawn@asdk12.org
https://airportheights.asdk12.org/
mailto:webb_michael@asdk12.org
http://amcs.asdk12.org/
mailto:McGinley_Kern@asdk12.org
https://anccs.asdk12.org/
mailto:sweetsir_sheila@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=7751
mailto:curry_ann@asdk12.org
https://alpenglow.asdk12.org/
mailto:demetree_denise@asdk12.org
https://stream.asdk12.org/
mailto:mokelke_adam@asdk12.org
https://aquarian.asdk12.org/
mailto:nerland_brittany@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/Page/15639
mailto:boatman_carol@asdk12.org
https://aurora.asdk12.org/
mailto:walker_anna@asdk12.org
https://bartlett.asdk12.org/
mailto:prince_sean@asdk12.org
https://baxter.asdk12.org/
mailto:rosenthal_mara@asdk12.org
https://bayshore.asdk12.org/
mailto:packer_heidi@asdk12.org
https://bearvalley.asdk12.org/
mailto:cote_carissa@asdk12.org
https://begich.asdk12.org/
mailto:Wilson_Brendan@asdk12.org
https://bennybenson.asdk12.org/
mailto:reuter_frank@asdk12.org
https://east.asdk12.org/
mailto:spinella_samuel@asdk12.org
https://birchwoodabc.asdk12.org/
mailto:thomas_michael@asdk12.org
https://bowman.asdk12.org/
mailto:freeman_patrick@asdk12.org
https://campbell.asdk12.org/
mailto:whitt_jenny@asdk12.org
https://central.asdk12.org/
mailto:roylance_joel@asdk12.org
https://chestervalley.asdk12.org/
mailto:McCarthy-Grant_Meghan@asdk12.org
https://chinook.asdk12.org/
mailto:Frye_Twila@asdk12.org
https://chugachoptional.asdk12.org/
mailto:hill_clare@asdk12.org
https://chugiakelem.asdk12.org/
mailto:Mildon_heather@asdk12.org
https://chugiakhigh.asdk12.org/
mailto:hatswell_megan@asdk12.org
https://clark.asdk12.org/
mailto:williams_cessilye@asdk12.org
https://collegegate.asdk12.org/
mailto:berntsen_darrell@asdk12.org
https://creeksidepark.asdk12.org/
mailto:christal_david@asdk12.org
https://denali.asdk12.org/
mailto:dene_ruth@asdk12.org

Dimond High School

Eagle Academy Charter School

Eagle River Elementary School

Eagle River High School

Early Intervention Services Center
Fairview Elementary School

Family Partnership Charter School

Fire Lake Elementary School

Frontier Charter School
Girdwood Pre K-8

Gladys Wood Elementary School
Goldenview Middle School

Government Hill Elementary School

Gruening Middle School
Hanshew Middle School

Highland Academy Charter School

Homestead Elementary School

Huffman Elementary School

Inlet View Elementary School

Kasuun Elementary School
Kincaid Elementary School

King Tech High School

Klatt Elementary School

Lake Hood Elementary School
Lake Otis Elementary School

McLaughlin School
Mears Middle School

Mirror Lake Middle School

Mountain View Elementary School

Muldoon Elementary School

New Path High School

North Star Elementary School
Northern Lights ABC School

High, World Language, CTE

Charter

Elementary, Elementary Alternative, PreK
High, CTE

Preschool, Alternative

Elementary, PreK

Charter

Elementary, PreK

Charter

Elementary, Middle, PreK
Elementary, PreK

Middle

Elementary, World Language
Middle

Middle, Qualification

Charter

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary

Elementary, PreK

Elementary

High, Secondary Alternative, CTE, PreK
Elementary

Elementary, PreK

Elementary, PreK

Secondary Alternative, Qualification
Middle, World Language

Middle, World Language
Elementary, PreK

Elementary

Secondary Alternative, Qualification
Elementary, PreK

Elementary, Elementary Alternative

907-742-7000
907-742-3025
907-742-3000
907-742-2700
907-742-4254
907-742-7600
907-742-3700
907-742-3350
907-742-1180
907-742-5300
907-742-6760
907-348-8626
907-742-5000
907-742-3600
907-349-1561
907-742-1700
907-742-3550
907-742-5650
907-742-7630
907-742-8312
907-245-5530
907-742-8900
907-742-5750
907-245-5521
907-742-7400
907-742-1120
907-742-6400
907-742-3500
907-742-3900
907-742-1460
907-742-1150
907-742-3800
907-742-7500

Tina Johnson-Harris

Deanne Shiroma-Carroll

Dawn Campbell

Timothy Helvey
Chelsea Mauro

Diane Teekell-Opitz

Jessica Parker
Daniel Salazar
Gerald Finkler
Kari Anderson
Nicholas Straw
David Nogg
Julie Santaella
Bobby Jefts
Lakhita Hodge

Amelia Johnson

Jane Shepherd Stuart

Molly Hickox
Patricia Ahrens
Kori Engstrom
Wendy Zorea
Kern McGinley

Kelsey Deiman-Szymanski

Aimee Kahler

Lynn Mayberry-Burke

Saundra Senior
Eric Backman

Allison Susel

Chris Woodward

Leroy Grant
Saundra Senior
Julie Sery
Tammy Duff

9-12
K-6

9-12
Ages 3-5
prek-6
K-12

K-5

K-12

K-8
prek-6

11-12
K-6
K-6
prek-6
7-12
7-8
6-8
prek-5
K-5
Ages 16-22
prek-6
K-8


https://dimond.asdk12.org/
mailto:Johnson-Harris_Tina@asdk12.org
https://eagleacademycharter.asdk12.org/
mailto:carroll_deanne@asdk12.org
https://eagleriverelem.asdk12.org/
mailto:campbell_dawn@asdk12.org
https://eagleriverhigh.asdk12.org/
mailto:helvey_timothy@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/Page/7947
http://mauro_chelsea@asdk12.org/
https://fairview.asdk12.org/
mailto:teekell-opitz_diane@asdk12.org
https://familypartnership.asdk12.org/
mailto:parker_jessica@asdk12.org
https://firelake.asdk12.org/
mailto:Salazar_Daniel@asdk12.org
https://frontier.asdk12.org/
mailto:finkler_gerald@asdk12.org
https://girdwood.asdk12.org/
mailto:Anderson_Kari@asdk12.org
https://gladyswood.asdk12.org/
mailto:Straw_Nicholas@asdk12.org
https://goldenview.asdk12.org/
mailto:nogg_david@asdk12.org
https://governmenthill.asdk12.org/
mailto:Santaella_Julie@asdk12.org
https://gruening.asdk12.org/
mailto:jefts_bobby@asdk12.org
https://hanshew.asdk12.org/
mailto:Hodge_Lakhita@asdk12.org
https://highlandacademy.asdk12.org/
mailto:johnson_amelia@asdk12.org
https://homestead.asdk12.org/
mailto:stuart_jane@asdk12.org
https://huffman.asdk12.org/
mailto:hickox_molly@asdk12.org
https://inletview.asdk12.org/
mailto:ahrens_patricia@asdk12.org
https://kasuun.asdk12.org/
mailto:engstrom_kori@asdk12.org
https://kincaid.asdk12.org/
mailto:zorea_wendy@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2524
http://mcginley_kern@asdk12.org/
https://klatt.asdk12.org/
mailto:deiman_kelsey@asdk12.org
https://lakehood.asdk12.org/
mailto:kahler_aimee@asdk12.org
https://lakeotis.asdk12.org/
mailto:mayberry_lynn@asdk12.org
https://mclaughlin.asdk12.org/
mailto:Senior_Saundra@asdk12.org
https://mears.asdk12.org/
mailto:Backman_Eric@asdk12.org
https://mirrorlake.asdk12.org/
mailto:Susel_Allison@asdk12.org
https://mountainview.asdk12.org/
mailto:woodward_chris@asdk12.org
https://muldoon.asdk12.org/
mailto:grant_leroy@asdk12.org
mailto:Senior_Saundra@asdk12.org
https://northstar.asdk12.org/
mailto:Sery_Julie@asdk12.org
https://nlabc.asdk12.org/
mailto:Duff_Tammy@asdk12.org

Northwood Elementary School

Nunaka Valley Elementary School

O'Malley Elementary School

Ocean View Elementary School

Orion Elementary School
PAIDEIA Cooperative School

Polaris K-12

Ptarmigan Elementary School

Rabbit Creek Elementary School
Ravenwood Elementary School

Rilke Schule German Charter School of Arts & Sciences

Rogers Park Elementary School

Romig Middle School

Russian Jack Elementary School

Sand Lake Elementary School

SAVE High School
Scenic Park Elementary School

Service High School
South High School

Special Schools
Spring Hill Elementary School

Steller Secondary

Susitna Elementary School

Taku Elementary School
Trailside Elementary School

Tudor Elementary School

Turnagain Elementary School

Tyson Elementary School

Ursa Major Elementary School

Ursa Minor Elementary School

Wendler Middle School

West High School
Whaley School

Elementary, Elementary Alternative, Qualification 907-742-6800

Elementary, PreK
Elementary
Elementary, PreK

Elementary, Qualification

907-742-0366
907-742-5800
907-742-5850
907-742-0250

Correspondence, Elementary Alternative, Second 907-742-4267

Elementary Alternative, Secondary Alternative

Elementary, PreK
Elementary, Qualification
Elementary, PreK
Charter, World Language

Elementary, Qualification

907-742-8700
907-742-0400
907-742-5700
907-742-3250
907-742-0900
907-742-4800

Middle, Secondary Alternative, World Language, ( 907-742-5200

Elementary, PreK, Qualification
Elementary, World Language
Secondary Alternative

Elementary, World Language

High, Secondary Alternative, CTE

High, CTE
Alternative, Qualification
Elementary

Secondary Alternative

Elementary, Elementary Alternative

Elementary, PreK

Elementary

Elementary, Elementary Alternative, Qualification

Elementary, World Language
Elementary, PreK
Elementary, PreK
Elementary

Middle, Qualification

907-742-1300
907-243-2161
907-742-1250
907-742-1650
907-742-8100
907-742-6200
907-742-4092
907-742-5450
907-742-4950
907-742-1400
907-742-5940
907-742-5500
907-742-1050
907-742-7200
907-742-8000
907-742-1600
907-428-1311
907-742-7300

High, Secondary Alternative, World Language, Qu 907-742-2500

Secondary Alternative, Qualification

907-742-2350

Deanna Beck
Tim Blake
Cherry Galloway
Dayna Durr
Brenda Cheathon

Doug Gray
Carol Bartholomew

Kelly Ramey
Kristina Peterson
Kim Bautista
Christopher Barr
Nuri Johnsen
Carrie Sumner

Elizabeth Hornbuckle

Linson Thompson
Ron Brown

Lori Rucksdashel
Allen Wardlaw
Luke Almon
Tracie Ashman
Eric Andersen
Maria Hernandez
Jessica Nesset
Chris Optiz
Heather Jones
Nicole Sommerville
Helena Batman
John Kito
Dorissa Martin
Tina Bartlett
Marcus Wilson

Sven Gustafson

Robyn Harris

prek-5

1112
K-5
9-12
9-12
K-12
K-6
7-12

9-12
6-12


https://northwood.asdk12.org/
mailto:beck_deanna@asdk12.org
https://nunakavalley.asdk12.org/
mailto:blake_timothy@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/omalley
mailto:galloway_cherry@asdk12.org
https://oceanview.asdk12.org/
mailto:durr_dayna@asdk12.org
https://orion.asdk12.org/
mailto:cheathon_brenda@asdk12.org
https://paideia.asdk12.org/
mailto:gray_douglas@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/polarisk12
mailto:bartholomew_carol@asdk12.org
https://ptarmigan.asdk12.org/
mailto:Ramey_kelly@asdk12.org
https://rabbitcreek.asdk12.org/
mailto:peterson_kristina@asdk12.org
https://ravenwood.asdk12.org/
mailto:bautista_kim@asdk12.org
https://rilkeschule.asdk12.org/
mailto:barr_christopher@asdk12.org
https://rogerspark.asdk12.org/
mailto:johnsen_nuri@asdk12.org
https://romig.asdk12.org/
mailto:Sumner_carrie@asdk12.org
https://russianjack.asdk12.org/
mailto:hornbuckle_elizabeth@asdk12.org
https://sandlake.asdk12.org/
mailto:thompson_linson@asdk12.org
https://save.asdk12.org/
mailto:Brown_ron@asdk12.org
https://scenicpark.asdk12.org/
mailto:Rucksdashel_Lori@asdk12.org
https://service.asdk12.org/
mailto:wardlaw_allen@asdk12.org
http://south.asdk12.org/
mailto:Almon_Luke@asdk12.org
https://www.asdk12.org/Page/7990
mailto:ashman_tracie@asdk12.org
https://springhill.asdk12.org/
mailto:Andersen_Eric@asdk12.org
https://steller.asdk12.org/
mailto:hernandez_maria@asdk12.org
https://susitna.asdk12.org/
mailto:nesset_jessica@asdk12.org
https://taku.asdk12.org/
mailto:opitz_chris@asdk12.org
https://trailside.asdk12.org/
mailto:Jones_Heather@asdk12.org
https://tudor.asdk12.org/
mailto:sommerville_nicole@asdk12.org
https://turnagain.asdk12.org/
mailto:batman_helena@asdk12.org
https://tyson.asdk12.org/
mailto:kito_john@asdk12.org
https://ursamajor.asdk12.org/
mailto:martin_dorissa@asdk12.org
https://ursaminor.asdk12.org/
mailto:bartlett_tina@asdk12.org
https://wendler.asdk12.org/
mailto:wilson_marcus@asdk12.org
https://west.asdk12.org/
mailto:gustafson_sven@asdk12.org
https://whaley.asdk12.org/
mailto:harris_robyn@asdk12.org

Williwaw Elementary School

Willow Crest Elementary School

Winterberry Charter School

Wonder Park Elementary School

Elementary, PreK
Elementary, PreK
Charter, World Language

Elementary, PreK

907-742-2000
907-742-1000
907-742-0139
907-337-1569

Likka McCauley
Dianna Beltran

Julie Pepe
Christine Irwin

prek-5
prek-6

prek-5


https://williwaw.asdk12.org/
mailto:mccauley_likka@asdk12.org
https://willowcrest.asdk12.org/
mailto:beltran_dianna@asdk12.org
http://winterberry.asdk12.org/
mailto:Pepe_Julie@asdk12.org
https://wonderpark.asdk12.org/
mailto:irwin_christine@asdk12.org

